1/6
Ref. Certif. No.
DK-136075-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Range Hood
Name and address of the applicant

 Type: E077 I or E077A I or E077C I code (i.e. E077 I 1S40AG 2E T B or E077A I 1S40BD 2E CT B or
E077C I 1S48BD 1E R B)
No. Type Code (Electrical
Configuration)
Rated
Input
(W)
Rated Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Min. distance
from Electric
Hob /Gas Hob
(cm)
Min. distance
from Electric
Hob /Gas Hob
(cm) (only for
AUS/NZL)
1 E077 I 1S40AG 2E T B 255 220-240 or 230 50-60 40/45 40/45
2 E077 I 1S40BD 2E R B 255
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/50 45/50
3 E077 I 1S40BD 2E T B 255
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
45/50 45/50
4 E077 I 1S40BD 2E TE B 255
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/50 45/50
5 E077 I 1S40BD 2E CT B 255
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/50 45/50
6 E077 I 1S40BF 2E R B 265
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/50 45/50
7 E077 I 1S40BF 2E T B 265
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
45/50 45/50
8 E077 I 1S40BF 2E CT B 265
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/50 45/50
9 E077 I 1S48BD 2E R B 225
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/50 45/50
10 E077 I 1S48BD 2E T B 225
220-240 or 230
220
50